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PartsList for 1410 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
1 893149 SAFETY COVER 1
2 893150 WASHER 10
3 893151 SCREW 10
4 893152 SPRING 1
5 893153 SCREW 10
6 893154 LEVER 1
7 893155 SCREW 10
8 893156 SMALL BLADE GUARD 1
9 893157 LEVER 1
10 893158 SPACER 1
11 893159 SCREW 10
12 893160 PROTECTION PLATE 1
13 893161 BEARING COVER 1
14 893162 SCREW 10
15 893163 RETAINING RING 1
16 893164 SPRING 1
17 893158 SPACER 1
17 894895 SPACER 1
18 893166 BIG BLADE GUARD 1
19 893167 SPACER 1
20 896791 INNER FLANGE 1
21 14104 DRY CUT SAW BLD 1
22 896792 OUTER FLANGE 1
23 893171 WASHER 10
25 893173 SCREW 10
26 893174 WASHER 10
27 893175 COVER 1
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Item Number

28
29
30
33
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
55
56
57
58
59
60
63
64

Part Number

893176
893177
893178
893179
893181
893182
893183
893184
893185
893186
5140040-42
893188
893189
893191
5140040-42
893193
893194
893195
893196
893197
893198
893199
893200
893201
893202
893203
893204

PartsList for 1410 Type 1

Description

SCREW

2.5MM HEX WRENCH

WRENCH HOLDER
STOP

CORD GUARD
WASHER

CORD

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

HANDLE SET
SCREW

SWITCH

CLAMP

HANDLE SET

M5 HEX NUT
SCREW

WASHER

END COVER
MOTOR HOUSING
RUBBER PIN
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH

BRUSH CAP
SCREW

CHAIN HOOK
FIELD ASSEMBLY
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Qty Required

10

10
10
10

10

10



Item Number

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
78
79
80
81
82
&5
86
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
97
98

Part Number

893205
893206
893207
893208
893209
893211
893210
893212
893213
893214
893215
893216
893217
893218
893219
893220
893222
893223
893224
893225
893226
893227
893228
893229
893263
893230
893231

PartsList for 1410 Type 1

Description

SCREW

BAFFLE

BALL BEARING
ARMATURE
BALL BEARING
RUBBER PIN
GEAR HOUSING-INNER
BALL BEARING
SPRING

LOCK PIN
RETAINING RING
GEAR

SQUARE KEY
GEAR SHAFT
BEARING

GEAR

PIN

GEAR HOUSING OUTER
PIN

SPINDLE

BALL BEARING
WASHER

PIN

VISE JAW
WASHER

CLIP

KNOB
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Item Number

99

100
101
102
102
103
104
104
105
107
108
111
112
113
114
115
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
126
127
128
129

Part Number

893232
893233
893234
896176
893235
893236
896175
893237
893238
893240
893241
893243
893244
893245
893246
893247
893249
893250
893251
893252
893253
893254
893255
893257
893258
893259
893260

PartsList for 1410 Type 1

Description

HANDLE
KNOB

RING

SCREW
SCREW

PIN

SUPPORT
SUPPORT
CHAIN
SCREW
SETTING UP PIECE
VICE PLATE
WASHER
WASHER
BOLT

SCREW
SCALE

RIVET
WASHER

M10 HEX NUT
ADJUSTING BUSHING
WASHER
SPRING

AXLE SLEEVE
SCREW
WASHER
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

130
132
134
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
153
156
157
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
172
173
174

Part Number

893261
893262
893264
893265
893266
893267
893268
893269
893270
893271
893272
893275
893276
893278
893279
893280
893281
893282
893283
893284
893285
893676
893677
893678
893679
893680
893681

PartsList for 1410 Type 1

Description

BRACE BRACKET
SCREW

HEX NUT

SETTING NUT
SHAFT

SPECIAL NUT

8 MM HEX WRENCH
WRENCH HOLDER

6 MM HEX WRENCH
WRENCH HOLDER
PAD

SCREW

BASE

SUPPORT PLATE
CHIP BOX

KNOB

WASHER

LEAD BLUE

LEAD YELLOW
SLEEVING
LOCKING CABLE TIES
WASHER

LOCK PING

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
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Qty Required

10

10
10
10
10



PartsList for 1410 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
176 894370 SCREW 10

184 893292 WARNING LABEL 1

190 893825 WARNING LABEL 1

193 896177 PIN 1

194 896178 CLAMP 1

195 896179 PAD 1
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